Sydney: Ground & L3/187-189 Thomas Street NSW 2000 Australia
Adelaide: L11 118 King William Street SA 5000 Australia

info@abbeycollege.edu.au
www.abbeycollege.edu.au

02 9055 8558

Abbey & Alpha Pricelist 2025

DURATION
ALPHA ENGLISH ACADEMY
General English 2 - 40 weeks
IELTS Preparation 2 - 20 weeks
ABBEY COLLEGE AUSTRALIA

Certificate IV in Business

Diploma of Business

Advanced Diploma of Business

Certificate IV in Marketing & Communication
Diploma of Marketing & Communication
Advanced diploma of Marketing & Communication
Diploma of Project management

Advanced diploma of program management
Graduate Diploma of Management

Certificate IV in IT (Networking and Systems Administration Support)

Diploma of IT (Cyber Security, Systems Administration and Database and
Data Management)

Advanced Diploma of IT (Teleccommunications Network Engineering)
Advanced diploma of Civil Construction Design
Certificate Ill in Individual Support

Certificate IV in Ageing Support

Certificate IV in Disability Support

Diploma of Community Services

Diploma of Translating (English -> Chinese)
Advanced diploma of Translating (English -> Chinese)

Material fee $50/term
Study 9 weeks break 4 weeks each term

* ¥ ¥ ¥

1 year (terms)
1 year (terms)
1.5 years (¢ terms)
1 year (terms)
1 year (terms)
2 years (8 terms)
1 year (terms)
1.5 years (6 terms)
1.5 years (6 terms)
1 year (terms)

2 years (8 terms)

2 years (8 terms)
2 years (8 terms)
1 year (terms)
1.5 years (6 terms)
1 year (terms)
2 years (8 terms)
1 year (terms)

1 year (4 terms)

Enrolment fee $200 and COE $50 (Only pay once when first enroll)

Promotion is subject to change without prior notice

Abbey College Australia | Alpha English Academy
RTO Code: 91136 | CRICOS: 02658G

ONSHORE

200/w
200/w

1,350/
1,350/

1,350/
1,350/
1,350/
1,350/
1,350/
1,350/

2,000/
1,500/t

1,500/

2,000/t
2,575/t
2,000/t
2,000/t
2,000/t
2,000/t
10.000/course
10.000/course

OFFSHORE

260/w
260/w

2,000/
2,000/

2,000/
2,000/
2,000/
2,000/
2,000/
2,000/

2,250/t
2,000/

2,000/

2,250/t
3,000/t
2,250/t
2,250/t
2,250/t
2,250/t
10,000/course
10,000/course




