



Abbey & Alpha Pricelist 2025

	DURATION	ONSHORE	OFFSHORE
ALPHA ENGLISH ACADEMY			
General English	2 – 40 weeks	200/w	260/w
IELTS Preparation	2 – 20 weeks	200/w	260/w
ABBEY COLLEGE AUSTRALIA			
Certificate IV in Business	1 year (4 terms)	1,350/t	2,000/t
Diploma of Business	1 year (4 terms)	1,350/t	2,000/t
Advanced Diploma of Business	1.5 years (6 terms)	1,350/t	2,000/t
Certificate IV in Marketing & Communication	1 year (4 terms)	1,350/t	2,000/t
Diploma of Marketing & Communication	1 year (4 terms)	1,350/t	2,000/t
Advanced diploma of Marketing & Communication	2 years (8 terms)	1,350/t	2,000/t
Diploma of Project management	1 year (4 terms)	1,350/t	2,000/t
Advanced diploma of program management	1.5 years (6 terms)	1,350/t	2,000/t
Graduate Diploma of Management	1.5 years (6 terms)	2,000/t	2,250/t
Certificate IV in IT (Networking and Systems Administration Support)	1 year (4 terms)	1,500/t	2,000/t
Diploma of IT (Cyber Security, Systems Administration and Database and Data Management)	2 years (8 terms)	1,500/t	2,000/t
Advanced Diploma of IT (Telecommunications Network Engineering)	2 years (8 terms)	2,000/t	2,250/t
Advanced diploma of Civil Construction Design	2 years (8 terms)	2,575/t	3,000/t
Certificate Ill in Individual Support	1 year (4 terms)	2,000/t	2,250/t
Certificate IV in Ageing Support	1.5 years (6 terms)	2,000/t	2,250/t
Certificate IV in Disability Support	1 year (4 terms)	2,000/t	2,250/t
Diploma of Community Services	2 years (8 terms)	2,000/t	2,250/t
Diploma of Translating (English -> Chinese)	1 year (4 terms)	10,000/course	10,000/course
Advanced diploma of Translating (English -> Chinese)	1 year (4 terms)	10,000/course	10,000/course

- * Enrolment fee \$200 and COE \$50 (Only pay once when first enroll)
- * Material fee \$50/term
- * Study 9 weeks break 4 weeks each term
- * Promotion is subject to change without prior notice

Update December 2024 Promoted by College Zone

For more information please visit <u>www.abbeycollege.edu.au</u> Tel. 02 9055 8558

For inquiries, feel free to contact Ree 0452 509 542, 0435 925 236 Email: <u>bee@abbeycollege.edu.au</u>